STELLANTIS N.V.

STELLANTIS N.V.

ISIN:
NL00150001Q9
WKN: MTA-F

Overview

2022/08/05 17:35:04

Price
14.332 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.06% (0.01)

NL00150001Q9
STLA

Borsa ltaliana
EUR
Automotive
Stock

45,058 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

14.24 EUR (205)
14.45 EUR (861)
14.292 EUR
14.586 EUR
14.25 EUR
14.324 EUR
14.3696 EUR
9,001,478
129,348,042.00
9,452

1,754,972
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2022/07/25 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/07/25 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/07/19 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/07/19 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/06/29 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371368,126611859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=NL00150001Q9&ID_NOTATION=1530731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL00150001Q9&ID_NOTATION=1530731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL00150001Q9&ID_NOTATION=1530731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=287513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d83867bf098af17550920346fb45ca14d62dbf100ac529174950f6b1a05efead&idfile=56812&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56812%2F2022-07-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a65bb34e7f0419bbd&time=1659984894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=287512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92d69dadfece8c89480d5f3137d7e3a925878af2c1f9be786dbea2180c1d70be&idfile=56811&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56811%2F2022-07-25%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=103b0c1baec183498&time=1659984894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=286651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86d11ef2ba2c20c504efd85616933b4b0fbf373e0bb1eddceda995feed69c9c0&idfile=56784&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56784%2F2022-07-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=986f688c2a8c4f755&time=1659984894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=286650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe2e160c4ff223b29a1fdcc75da9700a9ce07ae7489198147338b95fb2280181&idfile=56785&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56785%2F2022-07-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eeb2d68507e2e7520&time=1659984894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=283870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=333c7922cbf59a32a3eebcd7f5e73f2662ee7d3b67264bdb785d7185d10591fe&idfile=56680&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56680%2F2022-06-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a9accb47516eb4ff&time=1659984894&tool=RSC

STELLANTIS N.V.

Details

2022/08/05 17:35:04

Price
14.332 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.06% (0.01)

ISIN NL00150001Q9
Symbol STLA
Exchange Borsa ltaliana
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 45,058 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.24 EUR (205)
Ask (Ask size) 14.45 EUR (861)
Open 14.292 EUR
High 14.586 EUR
Low 14.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.324 EUR
VWAP 14.3696 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,001,478
Trading volume 129,348,042.00
Number of trades 9,452
Last size 1,754,972
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.94% -17.84% +22.79%
Perf (abs.) -2.13 -3.11 +2.66
Beta 0.98 1.05 0.99
Volatility  47.53 41.04 42.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.282 EUR (12,718,711)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.652 EUR (11,525,064)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.284 EUR (12,604,304)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 15.405 EUR (13,098,323)
YTD High | date 19.350 EUR (2022/01/19)
YTD Low | date 11.158 EUR (2022/07/05)
52 Weeks High | date 19.350 EUR (2022/01/19)
52 Weeks Low | date 11.158 EUR (2022/07/05)
All listings for STELLANTIS N.V.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2022/ 17:35 14.336 EUR 0.30 70
08/05
Vienna Stock Exchange 2022/ 17:32 14.322 EUR 0.00 2
08/05
Tradegate 2022/ 22:27 14.334 EUR 0.51 66
08/05
Stuttgart 2022/ 17:15 14.356 EUR 0.07 9
08/05
NYSE 2022/ 22:00 14.62USD 40.71 12,111
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1530731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322191346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15955202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1530732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320738607

STELLANTIS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Borsa Italiana MTF Trading After
Hours

Borsa ltaliana

Berlin

08/05

2022/
08/05

2022/
08/05

2021/
01/15

2021/
01/15

2022/
08/05

2022/
08/05

2022/
08/05

2022/
07/29

2022/
08/05

2022/
08/05

13:32

17:30

14:10

14:12

11:15

17:35

21:00

20:29

17:35

08:03

14.328 EUR

14.31 EUR

13.04 EUR

13.032 EUR

14.348 EUR

14.33 EUR

14.228 EUR

14.04 EUR

14.332 EUR

14.238 EUR

0.01

3.05

0.01

0.02

0.04

42.20

0.00

2.69

129.35

0.00

7,759

10

177

9,452
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3356500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320348172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8101752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114983373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114983373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185153

STELLANTIS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

STELLANTIS

Contact Details
STELLANTIS NV

Taurusavenue 1 - 2132 LS Hoofddorp
Telefon: 31-23-700-1511

Fax: -

E-mail: communications@stellantis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlos Chairman of Managing
Travares Board

Board of directors

John Jacob Philip
Elkann

James Scott
Andrea Agnelli

Ann Godbehere
Fiona Cicconi

Henri de la Croix de

Castries
Jacques de Saint-

Exupéry
Nicolas Dufourcq

Robert Peugeot

Wan Ling Martello

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:communications@stellantis.com
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